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SINGLE BLOCK &
BLEED MONOFLANGE

MODEL
C6.04

SAMPLE ORDERING CODE: 

C6.04.D.S4.PT.12BF.XXX.RF.14NF.X17

Note: Specifications and dimensions given in this product catalogue represents the state of engineering at the time of printing. Modifications may take place and material 
specified may be replaced by others without prior notice.
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Table –1 AS PER ANSI B 16.5

NOMINAL
SIZE

RATING/
CLASS

CODE

150
300
600
900

1500
2500
150
300
600
900

1500
2500

B09
B10
B11
B12
B13
B14
B15
B16
B17
B18
B19
B20

1/2’’

3/4’’

NOMINAL
SIZE

RATING/
CLASS

CODE

150
300
600
900

1500
2500
150
300
600
900

1500
2500

B21
B22
B23
B24
B25
B26
B27
B28
B29
B30
B31
B32

1’’

1 1/4’’

NOMINAL
SIZE

RATING/
CLASS

CODE

150
300
600
900

1500
2500
150
300
600
900

1500
2500

B33
B34
B35
B36
B37
B38
B39
B40
B41
B42
B43
B44

1 1/2’’

2’’

NOMINAL
SIZE

RATING/
CLASS

CODE

150
300
600
900

1500
2500
150
300
600
900

1500
2500

B45
B46
B47
B48
B49
B50
B51
B52
B53
B54
B55
B56

2 1/2’’

3’’


